Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Liaquat Ali Khan was assassinated in.

Maulana Muhammad Ali Jouhar is buried at.

Who was the ruler of Kashmir at the time of Partition.

In the Radcliff Award of 1947, the Muslim Majority areas of Gurdaspur and Pathankot were
handed over to India just because.

The prisons Department has established a helpline for quick disposal of grievances of
Prisoners. What is the given number of the helpline.

Amnesty International is an organization for.

'Labrador' is a famous breed of.

The shortest Surah in the Holy Quran is

Presidential form of government was introduced under the constitution of

Muhammad Younus of Bangladesh got Nobel Prize for his contribution in the field of.

6,3,12,6,24?

The "Muhammad Brothers", Hanif, Sadig, Mushtag and Wazr all played in Pakistan cricket
team. Who was the eldest.

How many Emirates comprise the United Arab Emirates.

The term OSD is often used in government administration is Pakistan . What doe sis stand
for

Answers Choice

1949
1950
1951
1953

Dehli

<br>Ali Garh

. Bait -ul-Maqdas
London

. Gureet Singh
. Gulab Singh

. Hari Singh

D. Ranjeet Singh

OU» DOm> DOm>

A. These areas were rich in mineral
wealth

B. River Ravi originated from there
which was the lifeline of west Paksitan
C. They provided road link from India
to Kashmir valley

D. They were huge military
cantonments

A 1122
B. 1212
C. 1112
D. 1124

A. Fighting Global Terrorism

B. Helping the Third World Countries
C. Welfare of refugees

D. Human Rights

. Horses

. Cows

. Dogs

. Mountain Goat

. Al-Maun

. Al-Akhlas

. Al-Kauthar
. Al-Fateha

. 1958
. 1962
. 1973
. 1935

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. Economics
B. Physics
C. Chemistry
D. Literature
A 12

B. 18

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

.30
.48

. Hanif Muhammad

. Mushtaq Muhammad
. Wazr Muhammad

. Sadig Muhammad

.5
6

o

. Officer Suspended from Duty
. Officer of Special Department
C. Officer of Susperfluous
Deppartment
D. Officer on Special duty



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Which of the following sandy deserts is the largest in area.

Complete teh saying 'Truth is stranger than:

The Mopla uprising in 1921 against the British colonial power in India , was.

The world's oldest surviving monarchy is to.

How many Prophets are mentioned in the Quran.

Chose the synonyms of "Cataclysm"?

-2y-3= 3,then what is the value of x.

Safiullah is the title of.

The 8th BRICS summit meeting was held in India on 15-16 October 2016. Which countries
comprise the BRICS group.

Kyber Pass is situated in

Which punctuation mark is used after words or sentences that express strong emotions.

The instrument for measuring the speed of wind in

Two types of memories 'RAM' ad 'ROM' are part of.

Chronometer is used to measure.

Which article of the constitution requires tha tany person arrested shall be produced before
a magistrate within 24 hours of the arrest?

Which one is the antonym of Fugitive?

A. Gobi
B. Taklamakan
C. Thar

A. The news
B. Falsehood
C. Lies

A. For getting release of their
detained companions
B. To protest against the Rowlat Act

D. On accout of a fishing dispute on
Malabar

>

. England

. Saudi Arabia
Nepal

14
18

30
. Reverse

. Pungent
Trash

ODOU» DO®mP» TO

6
6
3

Hazrat Idrees A.S
. Hazrat Noah A.S

COmP» DOW

. Hazrat Musa A.S

A. Belgium, Russia, India, Canada,
Spain

B. Bangladesh,Russia, India, China,
Sri Lanka

C. Brazl,Russia, India, China, UK

. Karakorum Range
. Suleiman range

. Hamalayan range

Hyphen

Colon
Apostrophe

DowE DOmP

. Speedometer
. Hygrometer
. Techometer

. Backup memory

Shorter Memory
. Long Term Memory

DOUP> UOW

Velocity
. Pressure

. None of these
. Article 9 (a)

. Article 11
. Article 12

. Immigrant
. Refugee
. Abaconder

OW>» UOwWP TOWP



