

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Liaquat Ali Khan was assassinated in.	A. 1949 B. 1950 C. 1951 D. 1953
2	Maulana Muhammad Ali Jouhar is buried at.	A. Dehli B. Ali Garh C. Bait -ul-Maqdas D. London
3	Who was the ruler of Kashmir at the time of Partition.	A. Gureet Singh B. Gulab Singh C. Hari Singh D. Ranjeet Singh
4	In the Radcliff Award of 1947, the Muslim Majority areas of Gurdaspur and Pathankot were handed over to India just because.	A. These areas were rich in mineral wealth B. River Ravi originated from there which was the lifeline of west Paksitan C. They provided road link from India to Kashmir valley D. They were huge military cantonments
5	The prisons Department has established a helpline for quick disposal of grievances of Prisoners. What is the given number of the helpline.	A. 1122 B. 1212 C. 1112 D. 1124
6	Amnesty International is an organization for.	A. Fighting Global Terrorism B. Helping the Third World Countries C. Welfare of refugees D. Human Rights
7	'Labrador' is a famous breed of.	A. Horses B. Cows C. Dogs D. Mountain Goat
8	The shortest Surah in the Holy Quran is	A. Al-Maun B. Al-Akhlas C. Al-Kauthar D. Al-Fateha
9	Presidential form of government was introduced under the constitution of	A. 1958 B. 1962 C. 1973 D. 1935
10	Muhammad Younus of Bangladesh got Nobel Prize for his contribution in the field of.	A. Economics B. Physics C. Chemistry D. Literature
11	6,3,12,6,24?	A. 12 B. 18 C. 30 D. 48
12	The "Muhammad Brothers", Hanif, Sadiq, Mushtaq and Wazir all played in Pakistan cricket team. Who was the eldest.	A. Hanif Muhammad B. Mushtaq Muhammad C. Wazir Muhammad D. Sadiq Muhammad
13	How many Emirates comprise the United Arab Emirates.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
14	The term OSD is often used in government administration is Pakistan . What doe sis stand for	A. Officer Suspended from Duty B. Officer of Special Department C. Officer of Susperfluous Deppartment D. Officer on Special duty

15	Which of the following sandy deserts is the largest in area.	A. Gobi B. Taklamakan C. Thar D. Sahara
16	Complete teh saying 'Truth is stranger than:	A. The news B. Falsehood C. Lies D. Fiction
17	The Mopla uprising in 1921 against the British colonial power in India , was.	A. For getting release of their detained companions B. To protest against the Rowat Act C. To Lend support to the Khilafat Movement D. On accout of a fishing dispute on Malabar
18	The world's oldest surviving monarchy is to.	A. England B. Japan C. Saudi Arabia D. Nepal
19	How many Prophets are mentioned in the Quran.	A. 14 B. 18 C. 26 D. 30
20	Chose the synonyms of "Cataclysm"?	A. Reverse B. Cattastrophe C. Pungent D. Trash
21	-2y-3= 3,then what is the value of x.	A3 B6 C. 6 D. 3
22	Safiullah is the title of.	A. Hazrat Idrees A.S B. Hazrat Noah A.S C. Hazrat Adam A.S D. Hazrat Musa A.S
23	The 8th BRICS summit meeting was held in India on 15-16 October 2016. Which countries comprise the BRICS group.	A. Belgium, Russia, India, Canada, Spain B. Bangladesh,Russia, India, China, Sri Lanka C. Brazil,Russia, India, China, UK D. Brazil, Russia, India, China, South Africa
24	Kyber Pass is situated in	A. Karakorum Range B. Suleiman range C. Hindukush range D. Hamalayan range
25	Which punctuation mark is used after words or sentences that express strong emotions.	A. Hyphen B. Exclamation Mark C. Colon D. Apostrophe
26	The instrument for measuring the speed of wind in	A. Anemometer B. Speedometer C. Hygrometer D. Techometer
27	Two types of memories 'RAM' ad 'ROM' are part of.	A. Backup memory B. Main Memory C. Shorter Memory D. Long Term Memory
28	Chronometer is used to measure.	A. Velocity B. Pressure C. Time D. None of these
29	Which article of the constitution requires tha tany person arrested shall be produced before a magistrate within 24 hours of the arrest?	A. Article 9 (a) B. Article 10 (2) C. Article 11 D. Article 12
30	Which one is the antonym of Fugitive?	A. Immigrant B. Refugee C. Abaconder D. Captive